Pee Wee Soccer Grade 1 & 2

2026
Mater Dei White
Nazareth GAMES PLAYED AT THE LOCATION AND FIELD AS INDICATED
Our Lady
Sacred Heart

Santa Sophia
St. Rose White
Mater Dei Blue
Mater Dei Gray
Mater Dei Gold

O.LM.C.
St. Charles
St. Didacus
St. Pius X

St. Rita

St. Rose Blue

January 10
8:00 St. Rita A\
8:00 Our Lady v
9:00 Santa Sophia v
9:00 Mater Dei Gray v

10:00 O.LM.C. A\

10:00 St. Didacus A\

11:00 Nazareth A%

January 17
8:00 OLM.C. v
8:00 Our Lady \%
9:00 Sacred Heart v
9:00 Mater Dei Gray v
9:00 St. Rita A

10:00 St. Charles v

11:00 Nazareth A

January 24
8:00 Mater Dei Blue v
8:00 St. Rose White v
9:00 Santa Sophia v
9:00 Mater Dei Gray v

10:00 Mater Dei Gold v

10:00 St. Didacus A%

11:00 St. Pius X A\

January 31
8:00 Our Lady v
8:00 St. Charles A\
9:00 Mater Dei Blue v
9:00 Mater Dei Gold v
9:00 St. Rita v

11:00 Nazareth v

St. Rose Blue
Sacred Heart

St. Rose White
Mater Dei Gold
St. Charles

St. Pius X

Mater Dei White

St. Didacus
Santa Sophia

St. Rose White
St. Rose Blue
Mater Dei Gold
St. Pius X

Mater Dei White

Mater Dei White
Our Lady
Sacred Heart

St. Rita

St. Rose Blue
St. Charles
OLM.C.

Mater Dei White
St. Rose Blue
St. Rose White
St. Didacus

St. Pius X
Santa Sophia

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth
at Nazareth

F-1
F-2
F-1
F-2

F-2
F-1

F-1
F-2
F-1
F-2
F-1
F-1
F-1

F-1
F-2
F-1
F-2
F-1
F-2
F-1

F-1
F-2
F-1
F-2
F-1
F-2



February

8:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

St. Rose White
St. Didacus
Sacred Heart
Mater Dei Gray
Mater Dei Gold
St. Rita
Nazareth

February

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
9:00
9:00
11:00

O.L.M.C.

St. Pius X
Sacred Heart
St. Didacus
Santa Sophia
Mater Dei Gray
Nazareth

February

8:00
8:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

Santa Sophia
St. Pius X

Our Lady
Mater Dei Gray
Mater Dei Gold
O.LM.C.
Nazareth

February

8:00

Mater Dei Gray

Pee Wee Soccer Grade 1 & 2

Mater Dei White
St. Rose Blue
Mater Dei Blue
St. Pius X
OLM.C.

St. Charles

Our Lady
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St. Rose Blue
Mater Dei Gold
Mater Dei White
St. Rita

Mater Dei Blue
St. Charles

St. Rose White
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Mater Dei White
St. Rose Blue
Mater Dei Blue
St. Didacus

St. Charles

St. Rita

Sacred Heart
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2026

at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Nazareth
at Nazareth
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Santa Sophia
at Nazareth

F-1

F-1
F-2
F-1
F-2
F-1

F-2
F-1

F-1
F-2
F-1

F-1
F-2

F-1
F-1
F-2
F-1

at Santa Sophia F-1



